
TERM AND HOLIDAY DATES 2016/17

AUTUMN TERM 2016

Monday 5th September SCHOOL BEGINS AT 9.30am
Monday 24th – Friday 28th October HALF TERM
Monday 31st October SCHOOL BEGINS AT 9.30am
Friday 16th December LAST DAY OF TERM
SPRING TERM 2017

Monday 2nd January BANK HOLIDAY
Tuesday 3rd January SCHOOL BEGINS AT 9.30am
Monday 13th – Friday 17th February HALF TERM
Monday 20th February SCHOOL BEGINS AT 9.30am
Friday 31st March LAST DAY OF TERM
SUMMER TERM 2017

Monday 17th April BANK HOLIDAY
Tuesday 18th April SCHOOL BEGINS AT 9.30am
Monday 1st May BANK HOLIDAY
Monday 29th May – Friday 2nd June HALF TERM
Monday 5th June SCHOOL BEGINS AT 9.30am
Friday 14th July LAST DAY OF TERM – SCHOOL 

FINISHES AT 12.30pm
HAPPY HOLIDAYS !


